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The place from Baton Rouge offers 102 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of $13.7.
What Facundo Aleman likes about Portobello's Grill - Bocage Village:

We had late lunch at this place. Everyone liked their food and the portions were good size so we took home
some leftovers. The food was great and the servers were friendly. We will definitely go there again. read more.
The restaurant is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physical limitations, Depending
on the weather conditions, you can also sit outside and have something. What Kaylie Prohaska doesn't like
about Portobello's Grill - Bocage Village:

The server promoted the fish of the day as redfish but said they may run out and have to change to trout. So if
you won't have the fish of the day, then don’t promote it at all to your guests. It is like you don’t want them to
order the fish read more. Should you wish to sample delicious American dishes like burgers or barbecue, then
Portobello's Grill - Bocage Village in Baton Rouge is the ideal place for you, The meat is freshly grilled here on
an open flame. If you'd like something dessert to finish off, Portobello's Grill - Bocage Village does not disappoint
with its large selection of desserts, and healthy Japanese menus are being made with lots of fresh vegetables,
fish and meat.
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Non alcoholic drinkis

WATER

fllcoholic Drinks
SANGRIA

10 most popular

CHICKEN MARSALA

Tish dishes

FISH OF THE DAY

Sauces

HOLLANDAISE

Breakfast

CHICKEN BISCUIT

Beef dishes

FILET MIGNON

Dessert

WAFFLES

Starters

CRISPY BRUSSELS SPROUTS

Special fiolls

SEARED TUNA

fippetizer

CRAWFISH CHEESECAKE

$19.0

$14.0

$33.0

$9.0

$6.0

$14.0

$13.0

Rumpsteak vom Grill

BUTTERSTEAK

Vegetables

BRABANT POTATOES
Happy Howr - Classic
Cocktails

BLOODY MARY

[ ]
Riesen Ciabatia
CHICKEN CIABATTA
Contorni
PARMESAN POLENTA

for the Table

NEW ORLEANS BBQ SHRIMP

Small Plates

CRAB DUMPLINGS

Modifiers

AGUA,

Salad Add Ons
GRILLED GULF SHRIMP
Third Course

HALF ROASTED DUCK

$35.0

$5.0

$8.0

$13.0

$5.0

$14.0

$14.0

$7.0

$25.0



Weekend Brunch

JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKE

Steaks & Chops

TOURNEDOS BOCAGE $34.0

Entrees and Sides

GARLIC MASHED POTATOES

Sushi Or Sashimi

OCTOPUS

Soups & Gumbos

CHICKEN SAUSAGE GUMBO $5.0
Famous Boiled Seafood

BOILED GULF SHRIMP $7.0

Po'boys

FRIED LOUISIANA CRAWFISH TAILS $7.0

Family Style Sides
WILD MUSHROOM BREAD
PUDDING

s I lT 'Y
PARMESAN FRIED CHICKEN $5.0

CHEESECAKE

$6.0

CHICKEN BIANCO $17.0
flsador's Steakis

RIBEYE $30.0
{ittle Brunch

ITALIAN FRITTATA $12.0

Dressed Up Sandwich
Platiers

PRIME RIB FRENCH DIP $14.0
Vegetable Or Hand TRoll
ASPARAGUS $7.0

Oyster Bar Menu ? Premier
Plates

CHARBROILED OYSTERS $13.0
SOUP OF THE DAY $6.0

TOMATO BASIL SOUP

SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS $16.0
FRESH FETTUCCINE ALFREDO $6.0
Sandwiches

STEAKHOUSE HAMBURGER $14.0

CHICKEN PARMESAN $18.0
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Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
SHRIMP

Soups & Salads

SEAFOOD GUMBO
JAG'S SALAD

BOURBON MILK PUNCH
BOTTOMLESS MIMOSA

Veal

VEAL MARSALA
VEAL PICCATA

Condiments and Sauces
PRAWNS
SAUCE

Dinners and Entrees

EGGPLANT PARMESAN
VEAL PARMESAN

fRestaurant Category

DESSERT
ITALIAN

Main courses
CRAB

SIDE SALAD

RIBS

$4.0

$6.0
$5.0

$9.0
$15.0

$22.0
$23.0

$15.0
$22.0

Chicken
GRILLED CHICKEN

CHICKEN PICCATA
CHICKEN WAFFLES

Shareables

LOUISIANA CALAMARI
EGGPLANT ELISE
CRAB-STUFFED PORTOBELLO

Uains

BOCAGE BISCUIT

ITALIAN SHRIMP GRITS
ALLIGATOR GRILLADES GRITS
FILLET

Side dishes
MASHED POTATOES

AU GRATIN POTATOES

CAPELLINI WITH VODKA TOMATO
CREAM

CREAMED SPINACH

Entrees

FISH KATHERINE

FISH ALMONDINE
TUNA GOODWOOD
SHRIMP CRAB SIMONE
VEAL MICHELLE

Salads

CAESAR SALAD
SENSATION SALAD

$5.0
$19.0
$16.0

$12.0
$13.0
$15.0

$7.0
$16.0
$17.0

$5.0
$6.0

$5.0

$6.0

$28.0
$23.0
$23.0
$23.0
$30.0

$5.0
$5.0
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SCLAFANI SALAD $16.0
PARMESAN CRUSTED SALAD $13.0
NAPA SALAD $13.0
HEIRLOOM BURRATA SALAD $12.0
SALAD

Dishes are prepared with
- b, BROCCOLI $5.0

SEAFOOD
MEAT

CHICKEN
MUSHROOMS
TOMATE

POTATOES
GARLIC

These types of dishes are
being served
™, PORK CHOP $21.0
: % SALAD
e’ﬁ FISH
STEAK
DESSERTS
APPETIZER

BREAD
SOUP
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Portobello s Grill - Bocage Village

7622 Old Hammond Highway Opening Hours:
Baton Rouge, LA 70809, United Saturday 11:00-15:00 15:00-22:00
States Sunday 11:00-15:00 15:00-21:00

Monday 11:00-15:00 15:00-21:00

Tuesday 11:00-15:00 15:00-21:00

Wednesday 11:00-15:00 15:00-

21:00

Thursday 11:00-15:00 15:00-21:00
Made with menulist.menu Friday 11:00-15:00 15:00-22:00
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