



https://menulist.menu 7622 Old Hammond Highway Baton Rouge, LA 70809, United States (+1)2259233222 - http://portobellos.net



The place from Baton Rouge offers 102 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of \$13.7. What <u>Facundo Alemán</u> likes about Portobello's Grill - Bocage Village:

We had late lunch at this place. Everyone liked their food and the portions were good size so we took home some leftovers. The food was great and the servers were friendly. We will definitely go there again. <u>read more</u>. The restaurant is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physical limitations, Depending on the weather conditions, you can also sit outside and have something. What <u>Kaylie Prohaska</u> doesn't like about Portobello's Grill - Bocage Village:

The server promoted the fish of the day as redfish but said they may run out and have to change to trout. So if you won't have the fish of the day, then don't promote it at all to your guests. It is like you don't want them to order the fish <u>read more</u>. Should you wish to sample delicious *American dishes like burgers or barbecue*, then Portobello's Grill - Bocage Village in Baton Rouge is the ideal place for you, The <u>meat</u> is freshly **grilled** here on an open flame. If you'd like something dessert to finish off, Portobello's Grill - Bocage Village does not disappoint with its large **selection of desserts**, and healthy Japanese menus are being made with lots of fresh vegetables, fish and meat.



Non alcoholic drinks		Rumpsteak vom Grill	
WATER		BUTTERSTEAK	\$35.0
Alcoholic Drinks		Vegetables	
SANGRIA		BRABANT POTATOES	\$5.0
10 most popular		Happy Hour - Classic	
CHICKEN MARSALA	\$19.0	Cocktails	
Fish dishes		BLOODY MARY	\$8.0
FISH OF THE DAY		Riesen Ciabatta	
Sauces		CHICKEN CIABATTA	\$13.0
HOLLANDAISE		Contorni	
Breakfast		PARMESAN POLENTA	\$5.0
CHICKEN BISCUIT	\$14.0	For the Table	
Beef dishes		NEW ORLEANS BBQ SHRIMP	\$14.0
FILET MIGNON	\$33.0	Small Plates	
Dessert		CRAB DUMPLINGS	\$14.0
WAFFLES	\$9.0	Modifiers	
Starters		AGUA,	
CRISPY BRUSSELS SPROUTS	\$6.0	Salad Add Ons	
Special Rolls		GRILLED GULF SHRIMP	\$7.0
SEARED TUNA	\$14.0	Third Course	
Appetizer		HALF ROASTED DUCK	\$25.0
CRAWFISH CHEESECAKE	\$13.0		



Weekend Brunch		Signature Dishes, Poult	
		Seafood	y C
Steaks & Chops		CHICKEN BIANCO	\$17.0
TOURNEDOS BOCAGE	\$34.0	Asador's Steaks	
Entrees and Sides		RIBEYE	\$30.0
GARLIC MASHED POTATOES		Little Brunch	
Sushi Or Sashimi		ITALIAN FRITTATA	\$12.0
OCTOPUS Dressed Up Sandwi		Dressed Up Sandwich	
		Platters	
Soups & Gumbos		PRIME RIB FRENCH DIP	\$14.0
CHICKEN SAUSAGE GUMBO	\$5.0		
Famous Boiled Seafood		Vegetable Or Hand Roll	
BOILED GULF SHRIMP	\$7.0	ASPARAGUS	\$7.0
		Oyster Bar Menu? Pren	nier
Po'boys		Plates	
FRIED LOUISIANA CRAWFISH TAILS	<b>\$ \$7.0</b>	CHARBROILED OYSTERS	\$13.0
Family Style Sides		Soups	
WILD MUSHROOM BREAD	\$6.0	SOUP OF THE DAY	\$6.0
PUDDING		TOMATO BASIL SOUP	Φ0.0
Salad Toppings			
PARMESAN FRIED CHICKEN	\$5.0	Pasta	
		SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS	\$16.0
<b>Biscuits and Cookies</b>		FRESH FETTUCCINE ALFREDO	\$6.0
CHEESECAKE		Sandwiches	

STEAKHOUSE HAMBURGER	\$14.0
CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$18.0



Starters & Salads	
FRENCH FRIES	\$4.0
SHRIMP	
Soups & Salads	
SEAFOOD GUMBO	\$6.0
JAG'S SALAD	\$5.0
Libations	
BOURBON MILK PUNCH	\$9.0
BOTTOMLESS MIMOSA	\$15.0
Veal	
VEAL MARSALA	\$22.0
VEAL PICCATA	\$23.0
Condiments and Sauces	

PRAWNS SAUCE

#### **Dinners and Entrees**

EGGPLANT PARMESAN	\$15.0
VEAL PARMESAN	\$22.0

#### **Restaurant Category**

DESSERT ITALIAN

#### Main courses

CRAB SIDE SALAD RIBS

#### Chicken

<b>GRILLED CHICKEN</b>	\$5.0
CHICKEN PICCATA	\$19.0
CHICKEN WAFFLES	\$16.0

#### Shareables

LOUISIANA CALAMARI	\$12.0
EGGPLANT ELISE	\$13.0
CRAB-STUFFED PORTOBELLO	\$15.0

Mains

BOCAGE BISCUIT	\$7.0
ITALIAN SHRIMP GRITS	\$16.0
ALLIGATOR GRILLADES GRITS	\$17.0
FILLET	

#### Side dishes

MASHED POTATOES	\$5.0
AU GRATIN POTATOES	\$6.0
CAPELLINI WITH VODKA TOMATO CREAM	\$5.0
CREAMED SPINACH	\$6.0

#### Entrees

FISH KATHERINE	\$28.0
FISH ALMONDINE	\$23.0
TUNA GOODWOOD	\$23.0
SHRIMP CRAB SIMONE	\$23.0
VEAL MICHELLE	\$30.0

**Salads** 

CAESAR SALAD	\$5.0
SENSATION SALAD	\$5.0



SCLAFANI SALAD	\$16.0
PARMESAN CRUSTED SALAD	\$13.0
NAPA SALAD	\$13.0
HEIRLOOM BURRATA SALAD	\$12.0
SALAD	

#### Dishes are prepared with



BROCCOLI \$5.0 SEAFOOD MEAT

CHICKEN MUSHROOMS TOMATE POTATOES

GARLIC

# These types of dishes are being served



BREAD

SOUP

PORK CHOP SALAD FISH \$21.0



## Portobello's Grill - Bocage Village

7622 Old Hammond Highway Baton Rouge, LA 70809, United States

#### **Opening Hours:**

Saturday 11:00-15:00 15:00-22:00 Sunday 11:00-15:00 15:00-21:00 Monday 11:00-15:00 15:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-15:00 15:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-15:00 15:00-21:00

Thursday 11:00-15:00 15:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-15:00 15:00-22:00



Made with menulist.menu